. 758 TIA/EIA 568-C.3 ~ ISO/IEC11801 2nd EditionfZ -

- BRARYCER IR - SIMEBREPVCILSOHME -

. $24£62.5/125um ~ 50/125um&9/125um= RFIESR -

- IBEBEEME - EIEFEERRLAN/WANKCATV/CCTVEER -
- IKERBENEEZEIZMST - SC -~ FC » LCKMTRIS#EE -

- NBBEERRSRZBEME (Ceramic HETE APCOIKEER/) - MEE - Smk - HHRE -

- BIENEEIZ(Core) B Am9/125 um ; SR #HIZ (Core) B %50/125 um -
- BFRSFIEX <0.3dB -
- ARERH0.9Mm (IR %) /3.0mm (3] 82) o] fLiEE -

Nominal O.D. 125+/-0.2um

Operating temperature -20°C~+70°C

Insertion loss <0.2dB
Simplex

-,
§

LC PIGTAIL

ST PIGTAIL

SC PIGTAIL

RS

Part No. Fiber Type Connector Cable counts
WFPS9 9/125 ST Simplex
WFT6 62.5/125 SC Simplex
WFT5 50/125 LC Simplex
WFPTM3 50/125 OM3 FC Simplex

XM
XM
XM
XM

XX:0.5m > 1Im > 2m~20m -~

Wonderful Advanced Cabling Systems




